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Discipline
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine
Alpine

First
Arlo
Stanley
Seppi
Owen
Charlie
Phoebe
Daisy
Sam
Will
James
Felix
Ada
Addy
Ben
Jack
Barron
Francesca
Mason
Anders
Grayson
Natalie
Charlotte
Jonathan
Bowen
Sam
lan
Fletcher
Etta
Jon

Last

Souter
Sehnert
Sehnert
Lawless

Kail
Faris
Faris

Lynch
Lynch

Kail
Fleck
Baker
Frye
Frye

Abraham
Gieck
Lynch
Lynch

Falk

Gabel

Gorski

Gorski

Happle

Newcomb
Sehnert
Cozzens
Cozzens
Souter
Souter

Laps
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Bib
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Discipline
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic
Nordic

First

Caleb
Sam
Atten
Mark
Karsten
Whit
Kaya
Tori
Piocu
Eleanor
Mara
Liza
Peter
Tirzah
Violet
Adison
Ryan
Angus
Henry
Eli
Waylon
Lucas
Jackson
Broc
William
Walker
Zach
Matthew
Tommy
Charlie
Henry
Ollin
Finn
Amelia
Lucas
Elijah
Ellery
Dane
Nick
Anderson
Annabel
Adrian
Hunter
Adam

Last

Ellis
Hutchinson
Aronowitz
Aronowitz
Bessonette
Hall
Kandolin
Linger
Spankie
Mayer
Mayer
Mayer
Mayer
Ellis
Vignaroli
Mesalik
Murphy
Spankie
Carns
Johnson
Beck
Fitz
Meyer
Smith
Baxter
Dunn
Baker
Finkel
Johnson
Newcomb
Harrison
Hugo
Hoath
Lockhart
Wilmot
Weenig
Preheim
Stanley
Brindisi
Everett
Hagen
Preheim
Preheim
Meyer

Laps
12
14
16
12
30
20
8
8
19
4
13
13
10
9
15
15
15
18
12
9
12
13
29
31
15
16
7
15
17
23
7
7
21
6
5
15
20
14
13
13
2
8
8
15

Bib
101
102
103
104
105
106

Bib
131
132

Discipline
Freeride
Freeride
Freeride
Freeride
Freeride
Freeride

Discipline
Backcountry
Backcountry

First

Andy
Sasha
Violet

Jack
Keane
Owen

First

Jack
Michael

Last

Schilling
Ramella
Kastor
Kilmain
Hultman
Strand

Last

Carter-Getz
Kline

Laps

14

20



